Turn

~ x = =

Next

0

0.06

1.23

0.01

0.75
0.4
0.13

Road

Straight on Northwest
6th Street

L Sycamore Street

R South Kentucky
Avenue

R South Kentucky
Avenue

R East Powell Avenue
R South Morton Avenue
R Bayard Park Drive

Total

0.07

0.14

1.36

1.37

2.13
2.53
2.66

Turn

~ x = =

Next

0.4

0.62

0.74

0.12

0.82

0.34
0.42

Road Total

L South Kentucky

Avenue 3.05

L East Sycamore Street 3.67
L South Heidelbach

Avenue .2l
R Walnut Street 4.54
R Southeast Riverside 5 35
Drive

R Court Street 5.7

R Northwest 6th Street 6.12



