Turn	Next	Road	Total	Turn	N
S	0	Straight on Northwest 6th Street	0.07	L	0
L	0.06	L Sycamore Street	0.14	L	0.
R	1.23	R South Kentucky Avenue	1.36	L	0.
R	0.01	R South Kentucky Avenue	1.37	R	0.
R	0.75	R East Powell Avenue	2.13	R	0.
R	0.4	R South Morton Avenue	2.53	R	0.
R	0.13	R Bayard Park Drive	2.66	R	0.

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.4	L South Kentucky Avenue	3.05
L	0.62	L East Sycamore Street	3.67
L	0.74	L South Heidelbach Avenue	4.41
R	0.12	R Walnut Street	4.54
R	0.82	R Southeast Riverside Drive	5.35
R	0.34	R Court Street	5.7
R	0.42	R Northwest 6th Street	6.12